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SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  35
Sophia 26.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0LeVan 03.884 20029 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  100 SCT:  43
Annie 53.49 10 1 1 20NQ 1 0Chapot 01.872 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  35
Snap 32.65 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Fisher 03.193 20023 90 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  104 SCT:  37
Arcade 27.27 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mount 03.816 24027 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  127 SCT:  45
Diego 51.75 6 1 0 17NQ 0 0McRae 02.451 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
B 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.003 12009 0 0

Donna 33.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Constantine-A 03.754 12010 100 0

Penne 55.44 13 0 0 26NQ 0 0Senneff 02.295 12160 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
Darwin 27.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Munn 04.896 20011 100 0

Believe 43.48 4 2 0 18NQ 2 0Rainer 03.107 20012 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Fergie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.009 24014 0 0

Magnus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kolb 00.008 24013 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Kylie 31.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Parkin 04.8230 12155 0 0

Ruby 41.31 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Berry 03.6331 12156 0 0

Trek 51.57 5 2 1 30NQ 3 0Wiechmann 02.9133 12161 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0032 12157 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44
E.V. 28.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gichner 05.3764 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
T Rex 34.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masters 04.6692 20167 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Noble 50.36 5 2 3 40NQ 4 0Potter 03.18104 24169 0 0
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R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
MomoHa! 32.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.683 08048 100 16

Teddy 34.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 04.382 08047 100 14

Trixie 36.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.137 08053 100 12

Tucker 44.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dalton 03.364 08050 0 0

Shimmy 49.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 03.015 08051 0 0

Zoey 53.61 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Curcio 02.806 08052 0 0

Jose 48.48 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Potter 03.098 08054 0 0

Gizelle 42.73 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 03.519 08055 0 0

Jingle Belle 60.73 11 1 0 38NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.4710 08056 0 0

Victor 39.00 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.8511 08154 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Kal-El 24.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 06.0314 12057 100 21

Cruise 26.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.6425 12071 100 19

Shameless 27.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.5521 12066 100 18

Rauri Belle 27.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 05.4923 12068 100 18

Minute 27.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.4022 12067 100 18

Ditto 28.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.2617 12062 100 17

Blaze 28.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.1918 12063 100 17

Blu 29.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.1527 12077 100 16

Bolt 37.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 04.0019 12064 100 8

Bella 40.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.7128 12079 100 5

Tweek 41.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.6115 12059 100 4

Winner 45.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.2829 12080 100 0

Epic 33.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.5316 12061 0 0

Bowen 33.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 04.4220 12065 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0024 12070 0 0

Ta-Da! 49.34 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Mount 03.0426 12075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44
Surf 27.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.5647 16093 100 16

Hula 28.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.3646 16090 100 15

Lici 30.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cimprich 05.1542 16086 100 13

Gunner 30.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.0262 16112 100 13

Sadie 34.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 04.4844 16088 100 9

Zelly 34.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.4552 16098 100 9

Elvis 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.3341 16085 100 8

Emma 37.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.1140 16084 100 6

Lettie 39.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.9438 16081 100 4

Clover 40.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jacobs 03.8655 16105 100 3

Tollie 40.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.8559 16109 100 3

Luna 43.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.5353 16099 100 0

Zuri 44.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.4943 16087 100 0

Reagan 40.11 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Senneff 03.8639 16082 0 0
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Burst 28.54 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kane 05.4348 16094 0 0

Harley 29.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Roseman 05.3349 16095 0 0

Pearl 39.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Summersgill 03.8950 16096 0 0

Pennie 30.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kandle 05.0551 16097 0 0

Lila 28.03 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bunin 05.5354 16101 0 0

Baci 35.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Saraceni 04.3356 16106 0 0

Mica 39.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Brown 03.9657 16107 0 0

Shine 34.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.4958 16108 0 0

Loa 48.10 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 03.2260 16110 0 0

Joey 32.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.7861 16111 0 0

Allie 35.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Parkin 04.4263 16164 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.0045 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Flirt 25.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 06.3685 20132 100 17

Drew 27.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.9087 20136 100 15

Sparks 28.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.7178 20124 100 14

Rosy 28.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.6675 20119 100 14

Thrill 28.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 05.6080 20126 100 14

Hops 28.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.5390 20140 100 14

Jet 30.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 05.2974 20118 100 12

Vader 31.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 05.0482 20128 100 11

Rockit 33.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 04.8181 20127 100 9

Oskar 34.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.6872 20116 100 8

Bella 34.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 04.6589 20139 100 8

Ghost 37.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.3186 20133 100 5

Phil 37.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.2784 20130 100 5

Romeo 35.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.4871 20114 0 0

TiAmo 25.13 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 06.3773 20115 0 0

Dynamo 36.62 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mount 04.3776 20120 0 0

Gremlin 29.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 05.4577 20121 0 0

A.V. 42.84 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Bridgwood 03.7383 20129 0 0

Emma 37.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 04.2288 20137 0 0

Ruby 36.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merkel 04.3391 20166 0 0

Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0079 20125 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Shambhu 29.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.3698 24141 100 15

Duke 35.80 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 04.4799 24142 0 0

Raven 35.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Houton 04.48100 24144 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.00102 24146 0 0

Raleigh 38.01 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McRae 04.21103 24147 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.00101 24145 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  100 SCT:  48
Weezy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rosenberg 10.001 04016 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  42
Onyx 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owens 00.005 20020 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  127 SCT:  47
Cara 62.23 15 1 1 40NQ 0 0Holman 02.042 08017 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49
Frankie 43.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.5737 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Echo 36.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mygas 04.3569 16152 0 0

Rex 46.44 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Baranowski 03.4570 16153 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  150 SCT:  54
LittleMan 57.51 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.611 04030 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  51
Radiance 27.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.4412 08032 100 23

Sully 36.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brownlee 04.0813 08150 100 14

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49
Kai 32.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.8235 12034 100 16

Romeo 41.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 03.7136 12035 100 7

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mood 00.0034 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Hank 25.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.1868 16040 100 22

Jesse Belle 26.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mackes 06.0165 16036 100 21

Molly 45.49 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Becker 03.5266 16037 0 0

Launch 38.07 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Chernack 04.2067 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Caico 32.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 04.8694 20042 100 17

Mickey 36.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.4095 20043 100 13

Brodie 52.54 2 0 2 16NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.0593 20041 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 04.0896 20044 0 0

Ganesha 36.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.4297 20045 0 0
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